Student Hours of Availability Form 



NAME: ____________________________________________________________________________________
			FIRST		 	MIDDLE			LAST			

E-MAIL ADDRESS: _________________________ STUDENT I.D. #_________________________________
        
Anticipated Graduation Date: ___________________ PHONE #___________________

SCHEDULE: Please put an X in the box indicating your class time and any other times NOT available to work.

	
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THURS
	FRI
	SAT / SUN

	7:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	



OTHER:  
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